
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.

76
16
2

999
4

17
58

683
9

67
7
6

14
43
99
19
32

Name

Gabriel PAIVA
Arthur DACORREGIO
Antonella BASSANI
Arthur GAMA
Mayke NADERER
DUDU Schons
Enzo MARINS
Caue OLIVEIRA
Luiz Sergio TROMBINI
Felipe PAIVA
Eduardo ARAUJO
Dimas MOTA
Enzo NIENKOTTER
Felipe MALINOWSKI
Enzo FALQUETE
Luca F WALTRICK
Eduardo RIGON

Class

CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
MIRIM
MIRIM
CADETE
CADETE
MIRIM
CADETE

Laps

5
5
6
6
5
6
5
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
6
6
6

Best Tm

1:00.569
1:00.750
1:00.884
1:00.975
1:01.018
1:01.154
1:01.281
1:01.333
1:01.567
1:01.583
1:01.635
1:01.736
1:01.745
1:01.965
1:02.268
1:02.562
1:05.113

Diff

0.181
0.315
0.406
0.449
0.585
0.712
0.764
0.998
1.014
1.066
1.167
1.176
1.396
1.699
1.993
4.544

Gap

0.181
0.134
0.091
0.043
0.136
0.127
0.052
0.234
0.016
0.052
0.101
0.009
0.220
0.303
0.294
2.551

In Lap

3
4
4
5
5
4
4
3
3
5
4
3
5
5
3
3
3

2nd Best

1:00.755
1:00.879
1:01.083
1:01.043
1:01.124
1:01.181
1:01.297
1:01.496
1:01.574
1:01.636
1:01.797
1:01.784
1:03.187
1:02.170
1:02.611
1:03.177
1:05.331

Best Speed

74,236
74,015
73,852
73,742
73,690
73,526
73,373
73,311
73,033
73,014
72,952
72,833
72,822
72,564
72,210
71,871
69,055

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

COPA SPR LIGHT 2016 - 3ª Etapa
CADETE/MIRIM

Classificatório PCK/PMK

Qualifying started at 9:17:42

Kartódromo Beto Carrero 1,249 km

29/10/2016 09:15

COPA SPR LIGHT
3ª Etapa - 28-29/10/2016


